6...

Done at a meeting of the Village Council of the Village of North Branch, Chisago County, Minnesota, held this 17 day of March A. D. 1910.

<u>J. A. Rathing</u> President.

Attest Village Recorder.

Trustees of said village.

State of Minnesota, County of Chisago, Village of North Branch.

I, [///

Village Recorder of the Village of North Branch in and for the county and state aforesaid, do hereby certify that I have compared the within and foregoing paper writing with the original resolution declaring the relinquishment of the old organization of the Village of North Branch, Chisago County, Minnesota, and re-incorporation under Chapter 9 of the Revised Laws of 1905 as amended now remaining on record in my office, and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and the whole thereof.

SS.

Witness my hand and official seal of this office at North Branch, Minnesota, this 1/2 day of March A. D. 1910.

<u>laigede stat</u> Village Recorder.